
Swamy saranam 
 

TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 
WORKS DEPARTMENT 

ASSISTANT ENGINEER'S OFFICE, TRIVANDRUM 

                            Email: tdbaeofficetvm@gmail.com   

 

NOTICE INVITING SHORT QUOTATIONS 

 
Competative sealed and separate quotations are invited by the undersigned on behalf of the Travancore 

Devaswom Board from Registered Civil contractors of the Travancore Devaswom Board for the following 

works 

 

 
Date of Quotation                                                                            :25/10/2024 
Last date /Time of receipt of filled up quotation forms           :28/10/2024 upto 11.30A.M 
Date and time of opening the quotation                                     :28/10/2024 upto 12.00P.M 
Class of contractor                                                                            :D&above 
 
 
 
 

NO Quotation No Name of work PAC         EMD   Time of  

completion 

 
1 

 

40/2023-24 

Repairs and Maintanance to the room 

near Board Office for providing office 

for the Automation Lab                                                               
 

 

 
2,066,70/-

                                                                

 
5200/- 

                                  
7 Days 

 

The EMD should be in the form of Deposit Reciept from any of the Nationalized/Sheduled banks pledged 

in favour of the Executive Engineer Trivandrum, Travancore Devaswom Board .The Executive Engineer 

Trivandrum reserves the right to accept or reject the quotation without assigning and reason .All other 

conditions /rules in respect of calling of quotations are the same as those current in this 

department.Details can be had from this office.During office hours on all working days and departmental 

website www.travancoredevaswomboard.org.com 

 

     Trivandrum                                                                                                                           S/d 

     Date:25/10/2024                                                                                                         Assistant Engineer 

                                                                                                                                      Thiruvananthapuram                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

 

mailto:tdbaeofficetvm@gmail.com

